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MEDIA PARTNERS

.. MPORA




RACE-WORLD.COm

S
N~
&

N

N\
NN

AN
&:\i\s
\\

AN
=

NN

NN
N

=

NN

NN

oy

N
SN

N

AN
NN
A

%
7

@

BN
B\

t AMCA licence
_holders.

WAMEA

For details on how to claim your discount visit:

www.race-world.com/AMCA

£ 01952 540 030
% amca@race-world.com

RACE-WORLD.COm

NN
N\
é

N\
N\

A

NORTH WILTS MOTOCROSS CLUB PRESENTS...

SUMMER

SCRAMBLE

At SPIRT HILL
Event Auth Code 2674
On Sunday 3rd July 201

By Kind Permission of:-
John Satchell, Naise House Farm

Officiale of the Meeting
Cecretary of the meeting...Nick Bartle
Clerk of the Cource...Rob Cheare (11746)
Chief Marghal...Colin Smith
Courge Marchal...Ben Smith
Trangponder Control...Keith Leach
Gtarter...Dave Gough
Finicher...Nick Bartle
Pre Race Ingpector...Darren Willey
Announcer...Mike Humphrieg
AMCA Ctowarde...Mickey Hawking (Upavon) 25673
s Qandra Leach (Marhefield) 51191
Firet Aid by...Event Paramedic Cervices
Paramedic...Craig Harrie
Grid Reference.....8T995756
Poet Code...8N11 GHW




AMCA | TIMETABLE OF EVENTS | -
PLACINGS & POINTS | MX2 SENIORS
1st 60 - ‘
e = PRI: 8.30 AM WHITE NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES
3rd 50 PRACTICE: 9.30 AM
4th 47 No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 |Total [Final Mac CC Club
5th 45 ~ SENIORS | 69 Jamie Pellow HON 250F DEV
6th 43 RAE | 70 dohm prook (7 SUZ 125 MARS
mo T S e
8th 39 JUNIORS 0DD Sy e
% 85 Chris Nurden KTM 250F MW
oth 37 JUNIORS EVEN 165 Ryan Davis (15) YAM 250F BATH
10th 35 ‘ 248 Gareth Turner (16) KAW 250F BRID
11th 33 EXPERTS 254 Grant Tapster (15) KTM 144 DEV
12th 31 INTER JUNIORS 256 Steven Moore YAM 250F CHRI
13th 29 A | 260 Alex Owen HON 250F DEV
14th 27 s 261 Alex Groves KTM 144 BATH
15th 2% RACING: AFTER PRAGTICE ‘ 265 Arran Page KAW 250F NW
16th o5 “ 266 Lewis Dowell KTM 125 DEV
17th o4 nnnEn n' nncma ‘ 270 Luke Pars9n5 (15) YAM 85 BATH
354 Ryan Martin (16) SUZ 250F DEV
18th 23 1 9 11  MK2 SENIORS ; 355 Hannah Winbourne (16) YAM 250F CHRI
19th 22 CHAMPIO ‘ 357 Kenneth Smith
9 \ i HON 250F MARS
20th 21 10 18 RAF NSHIP i 777 Daniel Day KAW 250F DEV
21st 20 3 11 19  MNK2 JUNIORS OVER 18 Late Entries
22nd 19
23rd 18 4 12 20 N1 SENIORS
24th 1 9 13 21  MK2 JUNIORS UNDER 18
25th 16
26th 15 6 14 22 EXPERTS UNLIMITED
Eed A
27th 14 |1 15 23 MKIJUMOBS ; Grant Wallis (™
28th 13 8 16 21 INTER JUNIORS Groundworks Ltd \i S
29th 12 ’ . s
30th 11 i o Houses ¢ Extensions ® Drainage
= Conservatories = Oriveways
31st 10 PRESENTATION OF AWARDS « Landscaping etc.
32nd 9 The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest
tior Call:
33rd g | number of points. AN races shown in the programme will it i
34th 7 count. Any additional races not shown in the programme will Office: 01793 7389043
35th 6 | motcount towards the overall position. ARy ties will be settied Mobile: 07967 812295
36th 5 by the results of the last race In each ck £.mail: gwgroundworks@aol.com
27 Broad Town Rd - Broad Town - Swindon - Wiits - SN4 7RH8




| RAF CHAMPIONSHIP |
|

DILSEVEE CEEDFE

Final M ‘ -
h;o ::lr:;: o Race 1 |Race 2 [Race 3 (Total na 2 oar: (R:::J: ‘ . Ge{zera- 7 Property Maiim.'enmfzce_ &
Soike Corsie O ‘ ¥ Rernovations, Gr(_)wzdyvorlg Lfootings,
8  Dave Blackbum YAM RAF ‘ Landscaping, Drainage
_ ‘ Free Quotes Competitive Rates
10 Stu Willett KTM RAF 3
17  DanKemp KTMRAF ‘ v ’ el 07832118322
21 Rich Wiliams YAMRAF ! Steve Palmer
| 29 Ben Cury HON RAF www_scpconstruction.co ik
30 Brett Moore KTM RAF
: 33  Mark Sargeant HON RAF
34 Martin Boon YAMRAF f—?
39  Steve Macdonald YAMRAF ~ QE m % t I
42  Paul Owens KTMRAF @ I: a n D B
42  Matt Spiller KTMRAF
45  Dave Williams YAMRAF ALWAYS A WARM WELCOME
46  Steve Anthony HON RAF I"'ROM
57  Mick Streeter KTMRAF PAUL AND JACKIE
60 . ybiathan _Da"ie‘s HON 131 High Strect, Wootton Bassclt,
63 Jon White KTM RAF Swindon, SN4 7AY
74  Marc Hannon KTM RAF 01793 8 52238
82 James Brown YAMOLL
92  Darran Gill HON RAF ‘ ' N
99  Martin Pickard KTM RAF | e e e "
111 Colin Blackbumn YAM RAF
116  John Hughes SUZRAF ; e
137 Grant Davidson YAM RAF " - g “g
146  Stephen King YAMRAF | = s E e =g Ba
239  Grant Meekey KTMRAF | - v = 5 5 § § <
324  Paul Stone KTMRAF o -k 28288
441 Stuart Cryer YAMRAF : g = < '5'.3 R
464  Brett Moore (16) KTMNW A ° Ea =S58
468 Jason Brice HON RAF S Fw _Eg—__’ §%s
a o= ESSEE
2 g8
2

b
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No
39
132
214
216
218
227
231
232
236
313
499
630
642

Name

Andrew Coombs
Daniel Williams
Jamie Oram
Scott Grubb
Jason Dursley
Scott Roberts
Ashley Grasso
Ashley Shenton
Jack Walters
Vince Tapster
David Elmes
Alan Morris
Andrew Cowley

Late Entries

MX2 JUNIORS OVER I8 YEARS OLD
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
KTM
KTM
KAW
YAM
suz
YAM
HON

YAM
HON
KAW

KTM

CcC
250F
125
250F
125
125
125
250F
250F
125
125
250F
250F
144

Club
PUR
MARS
DEV
DEV
MARS
NW
NW
DEV
BATH
DEV
MARS
NwW
UPAV

ARTIUEANS

motnscycle & strooteorcentre .

“"we got the bikes you wanna ndc
we got the gear you wanna wear

207 Rodbourne Roadl, Swindon, SN2 2AA
Tel: 01793 574800 Fone: ©1793 574801
email: info@artdeans.co.uk  wwww.artdeans.co.tik

Fasuza Leans orusco Goreama

inciudes : VAT & Insurance,
half day hire available.
No special licence required

Telephone

01793 852083

SALES

NEW & USED
CARS &
COMMERCIALS

SELF DRIVE REPAIRS
CARS - VANS MOT TESTING
MINI - BUSES SERVICING,

TRUCKS REPAIRS &
LUTONS SUN TUNING

24hr RECOVERY
EMERGENCY
REL AY HOME

0374 651270
G860 741175

All types of electrical work

Domestic - Commercial - Industrial

Free estimates

Fordors fLECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

N
Contact Mark Fordom

1783 851281 Mobile 07712 577266




MXI SENIORS

WHITE NUMBERS ON RED PLATES T O P
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |[Race 3 [Total |Final Mac CC Club
12  David Price KAW 450F MARS No Name [Race 1 [Race 2 [Race 3 [Total [Final Mac CC Club
25  Jeremy Willcox SUZ 450F BATH 35 Andrew Coombs KTM 250F PUR
31  Lee Mason KTM 525F UPAV 132 Daniel Williams KTM 125 MARS
37  Dean Aspinwall HON 450F UPAV 214 Jamie Oram KAW 250F DEV
44  Gary Pearson YAM 450F MW 216 Scott Grubb YAM 125 DEV
60 lan Nurden KTM 280F MW 218 Jason Dursley sUzZz 125 MARS
96 Ben Smith KTM 450F NW 227 Scott Roberts YAM 125 NW
102 Simon Bracey HVA 450F MARS 231 Ashley Grasso HON 250F NW
107  Colin Smith KTM 250 NW 232 Ashley Shenton KAW 250F DEV
126 Steve Bailey YAM 250 UPAV 236 Jack Walters YAM 125 BATH
187 Ben Ludwell KTM 450F UPAV 313 Vince Tapster HON 125 DEV
210 Daniel Moore HON 450F DEV 499 David Elmes KAW 250F MARS
320 Steve Hall SUZ 450F BATH 630 Alan Morris KTM 250F NW
322 Rick Harsum HVA 450F BRID 642 Andrew Cowley KTM 144 UPAV
323 Ben Mason HON 250 UPAV Late Entries
330 Jack Youhill KTM 280F UPAV
403 Scott Pearce YAM 450F MW
424 Matthew Mergan YAM 250 MW

Late Entries

WHY NOT MAKE A DATE!

THE NEXT NORTH WILTS MXC EVENT IS THE

ON SUNDAY 3IST JULY 201l
SIGNPOSTED FROM LYNEHAM
GRID REF:- ST995156




MX2:- Yellow No's on Blue Plates

No Name

46 Carl Dezis

57 Stephen Hurst
125 Jamie Winbourne
128 Rory O Connell
129 Haydn Crocker
141 Jake Humphreys
228 Christopher Cowler
232 Wayne Meacham
234 Oliver Hardman
334 Ayrton Fiorenzio
338 Ben Haggerty
776 Jack Newbury

MX1:- Black No's on Yellow Plates

No Name
61 Mark Chivers
88 Geoff Chant
89 Martin Pearce
93 Bryan Tucker
103 Shaun Hayles
159 Stuart West
171 Stephen Elford
174 Aaron Read
181 Andrew Bowles
205 Paul Wieczorek
245 James Bailey
296 Alan Price
Late Entries

10

(15)

(17)
(17)
(14)

EXPERTS UNLIMITED

Race 1

Race 2 |Race 3

Total

Final

Race 1

Race 2 |Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
suz
KTM
YAM
HON
KAW

KTM
KTM
KAW
HON

™
KAW

Mac
HON
KAW

Suz
HON
YAM
KAW
HON

KAW
HON
YAM

Suz

cc
250F
250F
250F
250F

125

144
144
250F
250F
125
250F

ceC
250
450F
250
450F
250
450F
450F

450F

450F
250

450F

Club
BATH
EB
CHRI
DEV
BATH
EB
BATH
MARS
DEV
UPAV
DEV
NW

Club
BATH
UPAV
Mw
BATH
DEV
MW
CHRI
DEV
MARS

UPAV
MARS

No Name
3  Philip Barthram
6  Keith Mortimer
9  Charlie Toulson
12  Paul Toulson
17  Adam Fry
22  Shaun Hiscox
29 Darren Roberts
73  Quinton Tettmar
74  Robert Millard
76  Eric Parsons
78 John Gabb
79 lan May
89  Adrian Brimble
101 Guy Ringham
199 Chris Preston
245 Martin Haggerty
247 Quinton Perrin
353 Adrian Holmes
Late Entries

MX1 JUNIORS
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

Mac
HON
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM

sSuz

KTM

Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 {Total |Final

HVA
YAM
™

12 Viking Close,
Bridlewood,
Swindon, Wilts.
SN25 2FF
Tel:- 81793 704177

CcC
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
500
250
450F
450F
250
450F
250
250
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F

Surefit Windows Ltd

Club
UPAV
DEV
BATH
BATH
BRID
DEV
NW
PUR
BATH
BATH
BATH
PUR
BATH
UPAV
BRID
DEV
CHRI
DEV

1




INTER JUNIORS N - - LI KE
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES S e WHAT .
: or more info including the nearest club to you go to: ‘ -

No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 [Total |Final Mac CC Club Yo U
126 Elliot Dowell (12) KTM 85 DEV

142 Jaydon Brimble  (10) SUZ 85 BATH ,
223 Jack Roebuck (14) YAM 85 NW S E E

316 Thomas Keen (13) KAW 85 DEV |
333 Ryan Neale (12) HON 150F DEV Regulated e
463 Jack Jackett (13) KTM 85 UPAV Grassroots +
470 Harry Wieczorek (12) KAW 85 MW Nationwide +
472 Adam Moore (13) KAW 85 NW . I

475 Wiliam Davis  (15) HON 85 DEV Friendly & Family Focussed +
492 Liam Hancock  (13) sUz 8 MW Safe +
617 Connor Aspinwall (11) UPAV Fun +
618 Camilla King 11) KTM 85 DEV
640 Paul Newbury  (11) KTM 85 NW Budget Racing the AMCA way

Compete from as little as £27.00 per week
30 events per annum

1. Annual licence: £140.00
2. Weekly entry fee: £22.00
TOTAL: £810.00
Weekly cost: £27.00

Late Entries

motocross provide riders
with cost effective, competitive N
racing catering for all ages (start
racing from nine years!) and abilities.
Feel like getting involved but not racing?
Clubs are always looking for volunteers
to assist with the running of
events. |

LOCAL FOCUS
Motocross clubs across England & Wales
Race circuits

Compete at top AMCA owned - PEACE OF MIND

circuits such as Nympsfield, Bevercotes,

Wigsley, Upavon, Manmoel, Shobdon and
Boraston

y - - ~_ £30 million public liability event cover



